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Material Aluminio
Acabado Blanco
LED SMD E26 
12W 960lm 0.11A 
110-220V~ 50-60Hz
Ø165mm

3000K
6000K
4000K

39205-0-WW
39205-0-CW
39225-0 2 PACK

Material Aluminio
Acabado Níquel
LED SMD E26 
12W 960lm 0.11A 
110-220V~ 50-60Hz
Ø165mm

3000K
6000K

39205-1-WW
39205-1-CW

561

031
59

561

CÁLIDA

FRÍA
NEUTRA

LEDLED



Estévez, S. A. de C. V.
Av. Niños Héroes 2272 Col. Barrera

Guadalajara, Jalisco, C. P. 44150
Tel. (33) 3615 5158

www.estevez.com.mx

Estévez, S. A. de C. V.
Av. Niños Héroes 2272 Col. Barrera

Guadalajara, Jalisco, C. P. 44150
Tel. (33) 3615 5158

www.estevez.com.mx

Estévez, S. A. de C. V.
Av. Niños Héroes 2272 Col. Barrera

Guadalajara, Jalisco, C. P. 44150
Tel. (33) 3615 5158

www.estevez.com.mx


